
Connected Care Workshops

November 2025

Tuesday November 4

5:30 pm - 6:45 pm Central Venous Access Devices: review of line care Zoom Meeting

Thursday November 6

9:00 am - 2:00 pm Paediatric Tracheostomy

Friday November 7

9:00 am - 2:00 pm Invasive Ventilation via a Tracheostomy

Thursday November 13

9:00 am - 2:00 pm Enteral Feeding Tubes

Friday November 14

9:00 am - 3:00 pm Vascular Access Devices

Tuesday November 18

9:00 am - 10:15 am Paediatric Tracheostomy: Part 2 – Tracheostomy Emergency
Management Zoom Meeting

https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/connected-care-workshops/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/cvad-review-of-line-care-webinar-2-2/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-617/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/invasive-ventilation-via-a-tracheostomy-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-620-190-211-578/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/400-757-102-227-826-620-220-483/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/vascular-access-devices-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-620-220/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-part2-webinar-690/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-part2-webinar-690/


Tuesday November 25

9:00 am - 5:00 pm Non-Invasive Ventilation and Mechanical In-exsufflation

Wednesday November 26

9:00 am - 2:00 pm Pulmonary Clearance

Thursday November 27

3:30 pm - 5:00 pm G/GJ Tubes: Care and Troubleshooting Zoom Meeting

December 2025

Tuesday December 2

3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Paediatric Tracheostomy: Part 1 – Tracheostomy Care Zoom Meeting

Tuesday December 9

9:00 am - 5:00 pm Paediatric Tracheostomy

Wednesday December 10

9:00 am - 5:00 pm Invasive Ventilation via a Tracheostomy

No event found!

https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/non-invasive-ventilation-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-620-606/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/pulmonary-clearance-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-620-190-169/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/ggj-tubes-care-and-troubleshooting-webinar-884/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-part1-webinar-846-831/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-in-person-400-757-102-227/
https://connectedcare.sickkids.ca/events/paediatric-tracheostomy-in-person-400-757-102-227-826-620-190-211-594/



